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Division 3 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

25/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 25/08/2023 at 11:01  /  Page 21/

Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 176 55072 EVANS Lucy St Leonard's College (A) 40.57 36.56

2 186 53177 YAU YEUK TUNG Lyan Glen Eria College (A) 37.21 38.17 1.61

3 183 53577 ZHOU WEN Xuan St Catherine's School (A) 39.87 39.39 2.83

4 191 40254 ARMITAGE Evelyn Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 40.28 39.44 2.88

5 184 17976 KELLY Lara Caulfield Grammar School (A) 43.15 39.59 3.03

6 178 47374 WOODHATCH Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 38.96 40.07 3.51

7 185 29483 WILBY Lily Tintern Grammar (A) 40.08 40.28 3.72

8 193 53636 HOLLAND Lila Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 40.77 40.35 3.79

9 195 31204 D'ALTON Sophia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 41.69 40.62 4.06

10 182 38947 MEATHREL Arabella Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.74 41.31 4.75

11 174 40578 GRAYLING Lexie Mount Beauty Secondary C (A) 44.61 41.53 4.97

12 171 51492 RICHARDSON Victoria Clyde Secondary College (A) 41.14 41.87 5.31

13 179 29316 FALLSHAW Mali Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 42.70 42.09 5.53

14 196 51342 DEGENHARDT Sophie Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 43.44 42.29 5.73

15 175 28999 GALLACE Isabella Melbourne Girls College (A) 43.61 42.60 6.04

16 180 58625 WILKINSON Kinsley Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 45.04 43.13 6.57

17 188 53499 ILIC Sunny Haileybury Girls College (A) 44.34 43.91 7.35

18 194 46994 ONSLOW Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 44.78 DSQ
18 181 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 37.05 DSQ
18 177 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 37.71 DSQ
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:05
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Division 3 Girls - Snowboard Cross - Qualifying

Official Ranking
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

21 172 47388 HARRISON Heidi MLC (A) 45.23 8.18

22 168 31648 KELLY Odette Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 45.77 8.72

23 169 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve Loreto Toorak (A) 46.52 9.47

24 281 53493 SLANEY Coco Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 48.58 11.53

25 197 53074 HODSON Pearl Haileybury Girls College (A) 48.64 11.59

26 173 58716 MANN Molly Geelong College (A) 49.01 11.96

27 170 33878 LOKE Alexandra Wesley College (A) 49.08 12.03

28 199 30728 FOX Lanty Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 49.47 12.42

29 190 43878 OSBORNE Blythe MLC (A) 51.81 14.76

30 198 43877 OSBORNE Abigail MLC (A) 52.16 15.11

  Not classified  

Disqualified (3)

187 57988 CLARK Maisy Christian College Geelon (A)

189 48706 NASS Luella Wesley College (A)

192 59781 RUDD HANSEN Alina Melbourne Girls College (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 3 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:05
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Bib Snow ID Name Time

Total time: 1:18.48 1 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

177 34284 BEAL Henrietta 37.71

193 53636 HOLLAND Lila 40.77

281 53493 SLANEY Coco 48.58

Gap: + 2.01Total time: 1:20.49 2 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

181 43515 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 37.05

196 51342 DEGENHARDT Sophie 43.44

Gap: + 5.26Total time: 1:23.74 3 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

178 47374 WOODHATCH Mia 38.96

194 46994 ONSLOW Maya 44.78

Gap: + 5.91Total time: 1:24.39 4 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

195 31204 D'ALTON Sophia 41.69

179 29316 FALLSHAW Mali 42.70

199 30728 FOX Lanty 49.47

Gap: + 6.41Total time: 1:24.89 5 - Mount Beauty Secondary C (A)

191 40254 ARMITAGE Evelyn 40.28

174 40578 GRAYLING Lexie 44.61
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:05
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Division 3 Girls

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team
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Bib Snow ID Name Time

Gap: + 14.50Total time: 1:32.98 6 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

188 53499 ILIC Sunny 44.34

197 53074 HODSON Pearl 48.64

Gap: + 18.56Total time: 1:37.04 7 - MLC (A)

172 47388 HARRISON Heidi 45.23

190 43878 OSBORNE Blythe 51.81

198 43877 OSBORNE Abigail 52.16

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

168 31648 KELLY Odette 45.77

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

184 17976 KELLY Lara 43.15

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

187 57988 CLARK Maisy

Not ClassifiedClyde Secondary College (A)

171 51492 RICHARDSON Victoria 41.14

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

173 58716 MANN Molly 49.01

Not ClassifiedGlen Eria College (A)

186 53177 YAU YEUK TUNG Lyan 37.21

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

182 38947 MEATHREL Arabella 41.74

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

169 42278 O'CALLAGHAN Genevieve 46.52

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

180 58625 WILKINSON Kinsley 45.04

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls College (A)

175 28999 GALLACE Isabella 43.61

192 59781 RUDD HANSEN Alina

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine's School (A)

183 53577 ZHOU WEN Xuan 39.87

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

176 55072 EVANS Lucy 40.57

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

185 29483 WILBY Lily 40.08

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

170 33878 LOKE Alexandra 49.08

189 48706 NASS Luella


